Ky6ok YemnuoHoB 3 atan
PameHckoe, 30.1.2021

AuctaHuuna 17 Masnbumkn, 100m BosibHbIA CTUSb 8-17 nert
30.01.2021 - 1400 PesynbTarsl

Hopmatme KMC 10 +: 55.30 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 58.70 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:05.00 / Hopwmatus lll pa3psag 9 +: 1:12.50 /
Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:25.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. paspsg 9 +: 1:45.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. paspag 9 +: 2:05.00

Ouku:

MecTo

8 -9 net

1. KOMOB, lMeTp
2. KMPUNEHKO, AHTOH
3. BUCHAPWH, Erop

10 - 11 net

HEKPACOB, Tumodeii
KOPOJEB, Bacunuii
OAHWOB, HOpwii
LUNbIK, MBaH
FOPUEHKO, Anekceii
NOPOAHW, Knupunn
KOBTYH, ApTém
KA3AKOB, Aptemuii
THOPWIH, Nnbs

10. OEMWH, ViBaH

11. YANNbITMH, ®enukc
12. KO3WKOB, OaHuun

13. HMBO3OB, AaHuun

14. BPbI3rA/10B, Apocnas
15. ®PONOBCKUW, Kupunn
16. COJNOryb, JaHuun

©CoNo Or~WNE

12 - 13 net

METPOB, Hukuta
CMWPHOB, AmuTtpuii
OBUMHHWKOB, faHuun
KOXXEBHWKOB, Huknta
BOPYHOB, BaH
HAroBMLUbIH, Muxaunn

ok wbdpE

14 - 15 net

CYHUOB, Bnagumup
CMWPHOB, AaHun
KATANNKNH, VBaH
NMAHKPATOB, lNaBen
KAMBAPOB, Anekceii
AKOBJIEB, Aasup,
BYTYP/IVIH, ApTém
YEPHOB, Makcum
KOXXAKOB, AnekcaHap
UYIrYHOB, Anekceii
ENATVIH, Makcum

CoON O~ WNE

B
=

16 - 17 net
1. NMAPXOMEHKO, OaHuun

lop, poxaeHusa
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PameHckoe
MockBa
CL "CartypH"

Camb60-70 ficeHeBo
CLUOP HOHOCTb MOCKBSI
XKykoBckuii

Anpeneska

MockBa

CLUOP HOHOCTb MOCKBSI
Mockea

Moin CnopT

Mockea

Cuwop Ne 23

[JBsopeuy Mangapa

CLU «KocuHo»

MockBa

Cuwop Ne 23

MockBa

CLLUOP HOHOCTbL MOCKBbI

CLUOP HOHOCTL MOCKBbI
MeTeop

Cu Ne 62

NnyHo

Cuw Ne 62

ClU «KocnHo»

lNy6axa

Cuwop Ne 47
CLU «KocuHo»
Cuwop Ne 47
Mocksa

La Salute
Mocksa

CK MeTeop
Mocksa
CuacTtnmBblii gensdunH
PameHckoe

MockBa

Bpemsa

1:24.20
1:29.01
1:41.90

1:11.83
1:12.44
1:12.84
1:13.14
1:16.88
1:18.92
1:19.67
1:19.78
1:21.57
1:24.00
1:24.20
1:24.34
1:24.67
1:24.87
1:30.48
1:34.31

1:06.94
1:08.75
1:10.86
1:15.49
1:18.19
1:23.32

58.85
1:00.07
1:01.84
1:04.30
1:09.27
1:10.01
1:10.52
1:1351
1:14.30
1:15.59
1:20.91

1:04.94
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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